Expenditure over £100 - Financial Year 2019/20

Date

18/04/2019

23/05/2019

"

31/05/2019

20/06/2019
18/07/2019

n
"

15/08/2019

17/10/2019
21/11/2019
19/12/2019
16/01/2012
20/02/2020
12/03/2019

Purpose

Clerks wages

CALC subscription

Clerks wages

Zurich Public Liability Insurance
Grass cutting - 1st payment
Furness Plastics - Estuary safety
signs

Clerk wages

Clerks wages

Lengthsman

Grass cutting - 2nd payment
Clerks wages

Lengthsman

Clerks wages - September 2019
Clerks wages - October 2019
Lengthsman

Grass cutting

Clerks wages

Lengthsman

Clerks wages

Clerks wages

Lengthsman

Clerks wages

Clerks wages

Amount (£)

150
235.26
150
589.87
274

216

150
150
145.27
273
150
184.55
150
150
160
273
150
176
150
150
128
150
150

VAT that cannot be
recovered



