Expenditure over £100 - Financial Year 2019/20

Date	Purpose	Amount (£)	VAT that cannot be recovered
18/04/2019	Clerks wages	150	
"	CALC subscription	235.26	
23/05/2019	Clerks wages	150	
"	Zurich Public Liability Insurance	589.87	
"	Grass cutting - 1st payment	274	
31/05/2019	Furness Plastics - Estuary safety signs	216	
20/06/2019	Clerk wages	150	
18/07/2019	Clerks wages	150	
"	Lengthsman	145.27	
"	Grass cutting - 2nd payment	273	
15/08/2019	Clerks wages	150	
"	Lengthsman	184.55	
17/10/2019	Clerks wages - September 2019	150	
"	Clerks wages - October 2019	150	
"	Lengthsman	160	
"	Grass cutting	273	
21/11/2019	Clerks wages	150	
"	Lengthsman	176	
19/12/2019	Clerks wages	150	
16/01/2012	Clerks wages	150	
"	Lengthsman	128	
20/02/2020	Clerks wages	150	
12/03/2019	Clerks wages	150	